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Details zum Spiel

10 - Kreisklasse Erfurt 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

600005 08.10.2023

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927
Haage, Nils

MeiR, Mario

LoéRner, Mario

Schramm, Stefan

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

Heim

ESV Lok Erfurt 1927

Kegel
335
333
330

411

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

Sommerdaer KSV |1

Kegel
333
362
418

372

Ergebnis Spielbericht

1409 : 1485

Soémmerdaer KSV I
Ponndorf, Dagmar
Zeibig, Iris
Magdlung, Sabine

Meiland, Michaela
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